Document Search Results

Docket Id

Document Id

FAA-2003-15807 FAA-2003-15807-0014

FAA-2009-0245

FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2008-0510

FAA-2009-0177

FAA-2009-0007

FAA-2007-0074

FAA-2008-1155

FAA-2009-0312

FAA-2008-1081

FAA-2008-0759

FAA-2009-0245-0026

FAA-2006-23646-0039

FAA-2006-23646-0039.1

FAA-2008-0510-0015

FAA-2009-0177-0006

FAA-2009-0007-0004

FAA-2007-0074-0007

FAA-2008-1155-0006

FAA-2009-0312-0001

FAA-2008-1081-0005

FAA-2008-0759-0004

Title

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Supplemental Interim
Cease And Desist

Order

Edward Winne

Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA -

Airworthiness Directive

Grid

City of Philadelphia -

Subpoenas -
CPO8SEA0O009

Frontier Airlines -
Respondent’s Initial
Discovery Request -

CPO9ONMOOO0S5

Airworthiness

Directives; Piper

Aircraft, Inc. Models
PA-46-350P and PA-
46R-350T Airplanes

Airworthiness

Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model MD-90-

30 Airplanes

Airworthiness

Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model 717-

200 Airplanes

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums

and Obstacle

Departure Procedures;

Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness

Directives; ATR Model
ATR72 Airplanes

Airworthiness

Directives; Pratt and
Whitney (PW) JT9D-7

Series Turbofan
Engines

Date
Received

03/27/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2009-0177

FAA-2009-0214

FAA-2002-11933

FAA-2002-11933

FAA-2004-19047

FAA-2006-24281

FAA-2006-24281

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2006-23646-0038

FAA-2008-0677-0012

FAA-2009-0177-0007

FAA-2009-0214-0004

FAA-2002-11933-0012

FAA-2002-11933-0012.1

FAA-2004-19047-0007

FAA-2006-24281-0085

FAA-2006-24281-0085.1

FAA-2009-0293-0001

FAA-2009-0293-0001.1

FAA-2009-0293-0001.2

FAA-2009-0293-0001.4

FAA-2009-0293-0001.3

FAA-2009-0292-0001

FAA-2009-0292-0001.1

FAA-2009-0292-0001.2

FAA-2009-0292-0001.3

FAA-2009-0292-0001.4

FAA-2009-0292-0001.5

Airworthiness
Directives; Air Tractor,
Inc. Models AT-400,
AT-401, AT-401B, AT-
402, AT-402A, and AT-
402B Airplanes

Sheri Pippin

Frontier Airlines, Inc. -
Answer - CPO9NMO0005

Ruth M. Moericke

ExpressJet Airlines,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

ExpressJet Airlines,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Airbus

Airbus

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - See

Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA -

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING



FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0214

FAA-2009-0214

FAA-2009-0315

FAA-2009-0315

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2003-15744

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2009-0292

FAA-2009-0316

FAA-2008-1206

FAA-2009-0032

FAA-2009-0184

FAA-2009-0292-0001.6

FAA-2009-0214-0005

FAA-2009-0214-0006

FAA-2009-0315-0001

FAA-2009-0315-0001.1

FAA-2007-0001-0188

FAA-2003-15744-0008

FAA-2009-0293-0002

FAA-2009-0292-0002

FAA-2009-0316-0001

FAA-2008-1206-0003

FAA-2009-0032-0010

FAA-2009-0184-0002

Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive

Patricia L. Forman

Ann Hagens

Bombardier Aerospace
- Short Bros PLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Bombardier Aerospace
- Short Bros PLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Petition of Bombardier
Aerospace - Short Bros
PLC moved to FAA-
2009-0315

Artic Air Service -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Airworthiness
Directives: Boeing
Model 747-100, -
100B, -100B SUD, -
2008, -200C, -200F, -
300, -400, -400D, -
400F, and 747SR
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives: Airbus
Model A300, A310,
and A300-600 Series
Airplanes

Noise Exposure Map:
Receipt of Noise
Compatibility Program
and Request for
Review; Kansas City
International Airport,
Kansas City, MO

Airworthiness
Directives: General
Electric Company CF6-
80A Series Turbofan
Engines

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's Motion
for Enlargement -
CPO9EA0007

Pakistan International
Airlines - Request for
Hearing - CPO9EA0011

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

03/31/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-1121

FAA-2008-1121

FAA-2009-0293

FAA-2008-1283

FAA-2008-1283

FAA-2004-19718

FAA-2004-19718

FAA-2009-0319

FAA-2009-0320

FAA-2009-0321

FAA-2009-0322

FAA-2007-0419

FAA-2006-25156

FAA-2008-0691

FAA-2009-0325

FAA-2009-0325

FAA-2008-1121-0004

FAA-2008-1121-0004.1

FAA-2009-0293-0003

FAA-2008-1283-0003

FAA-2008-1283-0003.1

FAA-2004-19718-0006

FAA-2004-19718-0006.1

FAA-2009-0319-0002

FAA-2009-0320-0001

FAA-2009-0321-0001

FAA-2009-0322-0001

FAA-2007-0419-0004

FAA-2006-25156-0017

FAA-2008-0691-0021

FAA-2009-0325-0001

FAA-2009-0325-0001.1

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Japan Airlines

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Dismissal Without
Prejudice

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Intent to Rule on
Request to Release
Airport Property:
Brownsville/South
Padre Island
International Airport,
Brownsville, TX

Waiver of Aeronautical
Land-use Assurance:
DeKalb - Taylor
Municipal Airport,
DeKalb, IL

Airworthiness
Directives: General
Electric Company CF34
1A, 3A, 3A1, 3A2, 3B,
and 3B1 Turbofan
Engines

Petitions for
Exemption; Summary
of Petitions Received

Mole-Master Services
Corporation -
Memorandum of Law
in Support of Appeal of
Initial Decision
Assessing Civil Penalty
of $25,000 -
CP08S00012

Spectrum
Aeronautical, LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Spectrum

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/01/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

04/02/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2003-16779

FAA-2003-16779

FAA-2008-1298

FAA-2008-1298

FAA-2009-0083

FAA-2009-0083

FAA-2009-0223

FAA-2009-0223

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2000-8527

FAA-2000-8527

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2009-0218

FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2009-0018

FAA-2009-0155

FAA-2009-0155

FAA-2006-26234

FAA-2006-26234

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2007-0001-0189

FAA-2003-16779-0004

FAA-2003-16779-0004.1

FAA-2008-1298-0003

FAA-2008-1298-0003.1

FAA-2009-0083-0003

FAA-2009-0083-0003.1

FAA-2009-0223-0002

FAA-2009-0223-0002.1

FAA-2008-0677-0013

FAA-2008-0677-0013.1

FAA-2000-8527-0022

FAA-2000-8527-0022.1

FAA-2009-0218-0004

FAA-2009-0218-0005

FAA-2009-0018-0003

FAA-2009-0018-0003.1

FAA-2009-0155-0004
FAA-2009-0155-0004.1
FAA-2006-26234-0010
FAA-2006-26234-0010.1

FAA-2009-0125-0004

Aeronautical, LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Petition of Spectrum
Aeronautical, LLC
moved to FAA-2009-
0325

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S/DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S/DOT/FAA -
Decision

NetJets Aviation, Inc.

NetJets Aviation, Inc.

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Decision

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.

Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Glen Allen Morgan

Gerald L. Kasprick

Honeywell

Honeywell

U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter
U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter
Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA - Letter

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting

04/02/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/03/2009

04/04/2009

04/04/2009

04/04/2009

04/04/2009

04/06/2009
04/06/2009
04/06/2009
04/06/2009
04/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER



FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0186

FAA-2009-0071

FAA-2009-0274

FAA-2009-0185

FAA-2009-0123

FAA-2009-0309

FAA-2009-0125

FAA-2009-0229

FAA-2009-0125-0004.1

FAA-2009-0125-0004.2

FAA-2009-0123-0004

FAA-2009-0123-0004.2

FAA-2009-0123-0004.1

FAA-2009-0186-0001

FAA-2009-0071-0005

FAA-2009-0274-0001

FAA-2009-0185-0001

FAA-2009-0123-0003

FAA-2009-0309-0001

FAA-2009-0125-0003

FAA-2009-0229-0001

Material

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Material

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Grid Sheet

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Grid Sheet

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO9WPO0O004

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Administrator's First
Set of Interrogatories,
Requests for
Production of
Documents, and
Requests for
Admission -
CPO9WP0002

U.S.DOT/FAA and

American Winds Flight
Academy - Request for
Hearing and Complaint

U.S.DOT/FAA and
Spirit Airlines, Inc. -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP0O9GL0002

Airworthiness
Directives: DORNIER
LUFTFAHRT GmbH
Models Dornier 228
100 Airplanes et al.

Airworthiness
Directives: Airbus
Model A330-200
Series Airplanes et al.

Airworthiness
Directives: Diamond
Aircraft Industries
GmbH Model DA 40
and DA 40F Airplanes

Proposed Revocation
of VOR Federal Airway
V-329; Alabama-
Florida

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

04/06/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2009-0310 FAA-2009-0310-0001 Airworthiness 04/06/2009 Posted RULES
Directives: Bombardier
Model CL 600 2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100 and 440)
Airplanes

FAA-2009-0273 FAA-2009-0273-0003 U.S. DOT/FAA - 04/06/2009 Posted OTHER
Answer

*** End of Search Results ***



